
A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES RESEARCH CENTRE                                                                                  

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY 

                         PG TEACHING PROGRAMME -DECEMBER – 2018 

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTOR MODERATOR 

03.12.2018 Monday Mosaicism Dr. Candice Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

04.12.2018 Tuesday Wound Healing Dr. Anila Dr. Prashanth R 

Kamath 

05.12.2018 Wednesday Case Presentation 
Dr. Ameen  Dr. Vinma H Shetty 

06.12.2018 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Saumya Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

07.12.2018 Friday Theory Class   

10.12.2018 Monday HLA In Dermatology 
Dr. Nivedita 

Dr. Vinma H Shetty 

11.12.2018 Tuesday Dermoscopy 
Dr. Candice 

Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

12.12.2018 Wednesday Case Presentation 
Dr. Madhavi 

Dr. Prashanth R 

Kamath 

13.12.2018 Thursday Journal Club 
Dr. Anila 

Dr. Vinma H Shetty 

14.12.2018 Friday Theory Class 
 

 

17.12.2018 Monday Oral Antifungals 
Dr. Candice 

Dr. Prashanth R 

Kamath 

18.12.2018 Tuesday Neurosyphilis  
Dr. Hafsa 

Dr. Vinma H Shetty 

19.12.2018 Wednesday Case Presentation 
Dr. Monisha 

Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

20.12.2018 Thursday Journal Club 
Dr. Amita 

Dr. Prashanth R 

Kamath 

21.12.2018 Friday Theory Class 
 

 

24.12.2018 Monday 

Penicillin- Classify, 

Mechanism Of Action And 

Side Effects   
Dr. Nivedita 

Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

25.12.2018 Tuesday Holiday  
- 

 

26.12.2018 Wednesday Case Presentation 
Dr. Ameen 

Dr. Prashanth R 

Kamath 

27.12.2018 Thursday Journal Club 
Dr. Hafsa 

Dr.Vinma H Shetty 

28.12.2018 Friday Theory Class 
 

 

31.12.2018 Monday Antivirals 
Dr. Anila 

Dr. Prashanth R 

Kamath 
 



          A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTER 

                                                       DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY 

UG TEACHING PROGRAMME-2018 

VI & VII TERM  

SL.NO DATE TOPIC STAFF 

1 12.12.2018 SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED DISEASES  DR.PRASHANTH KAMATH  

2 26.12.2018 LEPROSY DR.ASHOK MENON  

 


